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2012 Clover Cup

Longbow Golf Club

Mesa, AZ
2012 Clover Cup

Dates: Mar 16 - Mar 18

Team

Colorado
Notre Dame
Oklahoma
Furman
Florida International
Minnesota
Tulsa

lowa State
Texas Tech
SMU
Michigan
Cincinnati

277
288
289
292
292
293
294
295
296
302
306
323

Scores

-11

+1
+4
+4
+5
+6
+7
+8
+14
+18
+35
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Start

Finish

1

2
T3
T3
5
T6
T6
T6
T6
T10
T10
T10
T10
T14
T14
T14
T14
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T31
T31
T31
T31
T35
T35
T35
T38
T38
T38
T38
T38
T38
T38

T38

Player

Emily Talley
Ashley Armstrong
Kristina Merkle
Alex Stewart
Daffodil Sanchez
Kimberly Kaufman
Carmen Laguna
Prima Thammaraks
Jessica Wallace
Shelby Coyle

Tania Tare

Laura Wearn
Chirapat Jao-Javanil
Kristina Nhim
Becca Huffer

Emily Collins
Taylor Schmidt
Katie Mundy

Caitlin Pisciotta
Anna Laorr

Kayla Riede
Jennifer Coleman
Alexa Rancourt
Gabriella Dominguez
Maria Elena Villamil
Beverly Mendoza *

Banchalee Theinthong

Linda Luo

Jacki Marshall
Kristin Paulson
Elin Arvidsson
Alyssa Shimel
Kristin Coleman
Sasikarn On-lam
Jackie Shepherd
Marita Engzelius

P. Phuntumabamrung

Chelsea Pezzola *
Yolecci Jimenez
Hannah Arnold
Felicia Espericueta
Katie Allare
Kamryn Ruffin
Kelli Oride

Anne Tanguay

2012 Clover Cup

Longbow Golf Club
Mesa, AZ
2012 Clover Cup
Dates: Mar 16 - Mar 18

Team

Colorado
Notre Dame
Tulsa
Colorado
Furman
Texas Tech
Minnesota
lowa State
Colorado
Florida International
Florida International
Furman
Oklahoma
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Florida International
SMU
Minnesota
Tulsa
Colorado
Furman
Texas Tech
SMU

Texas Tech
Minnesota
Michigan
Oklahoma
lowa State
Texas Tech
Michigan
Colorado
lowa State
Minnesota
Tulsa

lowa State
Michigan
Florida International
Texas Tech
SMU

Notre Dame
Tulsa

Notre Dame

Oklahoma

66
67
68
68
69
70
70
70
70
71
71
71
71
72
72
72
72
73
73
73
73
73
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
77
77
77
77
77
77
77

77

Scores
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Start

Finish
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52

57
T58
T58
T58
T58

62
T63
T63
T63

66
T67
T67

69

70

71

Player

Anna Young *

Inga Gunnarsdottir
Maria Roos
Jennifer Hooper
Yugene Lee
Chonlada Chayanun
Monica Miller

Liz Wendt

Sarinee Thitiratanakorn

Olivia Dose
Caramia Sitompul
Elizabeth Wells
Shu Yin Liu *
Deborah DeVilla
Andrea Malek
Meagan Bauer
Sarah Elliot
Makayla Mier *
Mackenzie Puryear *
Victoria Stock *
Laura Stempfle *
Taylor Quinn *
Alex Carl
Mackenzie Moir
Jade Staggs *
Nanna Nielsen *

2012 Clover Cup

Longbow Golf Club
Mesa, AZ
2012 Clover Cup
Dates: Mar 16 - Mar 18

Team

Tulsa

Furman

Cincinnati

SMU

Michigan

lowa State

Florida International
Furman

Minnesota
Cincinnati

Michigan

SMU

Tulsa

Texas Tech
Cincinnati

Michigan

Tulsa

Florida International
Furman

Minnesota

Florida International
Minnesota
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Oklahoma

Tulsa

78
78
78
78
78
78
79
79
79
79
79
80
81
81
81
81
82
83
83
83
84
85
85
86
88
89

Scores
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+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+10
+11
+11
+11
+12
+13
+13
+14
+16
+17



2012 Clover Cup

Longbow Golf Club
Mesa, AZ
2012 Clover Cup
Dates: Mar 16 - Mar 18

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total
1 Colorado 277 277
1 Emily Talley (2) 66 66
T3 Alex Stewart (1) 68 68
T6 Jessica Wallace (3) 70 70
T18 Jennifer Coleman (4) 73 73
T31 Kristin Coleman (5) 75 75
2 Notre Dame 288 288
2 Ashley Armstrong (1) 67 67
T14 Becca Huffer (2) 72 72
T14 Kristina Nhim (3) 72 72
T38 Kelli Oride (4) 77 77
T38 Katie Allare (5) 77 77
3 Oklahoma 289 289
T10 Chirapat Jao-Javanil (1) 71 71
T14 Taylor Schmidt (3) 72 72
T14 Emily Collins (4) 72 72
T23 Jacki Marshall (5) 74 74
T38 Anne Tanguay (2) 77 77
T4 Furman 292 292
5 Daffodil Sanchez (3) 69 69
T10 Laura Wearn (2) 71 71
T23 Alexa Rancourt (4) 74 74
T46 Inga Gunnarsdottir (5) 78 78
T52 Liz Wendt (1) 79 79
T4 Florida International 292 292
T10 Tania Tare (2) 71 71
T10 Shelby Coyle (3) 71 71
T18 Katie Mundy (1) 73 73
T38 Yolecci Jimenez (5) 77 77
T52 Monica Miller (4) 79 79
6 Minnesota 293 293
T6 Carmen Laguna (2) 70 70
T18 Anna Laorr (4) 73 73
T23 Banchalee Theinthong (1) 74 74
T35 Jackie Shepherd (3) 76 76
T52 Sarinee Thitiratanakorn (5) 79 79
7 Tulsa 294 294
T3 Kristina Merkle (3) 68 68
T18 Kayla Riede (2) 73 73
T35 Marita Engzelius (1) 76 76
T38 Kamryn Ruffin (4) 77 77
62 Sarah Elliot (5) 82 82
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total
8 lowa State 295 295
T6 Prima Thammaraks (5) 70 70
T23 Kristin Paulson (4) 74 74
T31 Sasikarn On-lam (1) 75 75
T35 P. Phuntumabamrung (3) 76 76
T46 Chonlada Chayanun (2) 78 78
9 Texas Tech 296 296
T6 Kimberly Kaufman (2) 70 70
T23 Gabriella Dominguez (1) 74 74
T31 Elin Arvidsson (4) 75 75
T38 Hannah Arnold (3) 77 77
T58 Deborah DeVilla (5) 81 81
10 SMuU 302 302
T18 Caitlin Pisciotta (4) 73 73
T23 Maria Elena Villamil (5) 74 74
T38 Felicia Espericueta (1) 77 77
T46 Jennifer Hooper (3) 78 78
57 Elizabeth Wells (2) 80 80
11 Michigan 306 306
T23 Linda Luo (5) 74 74
T31 Alyssa Shimel (1) 75 75
T46 Yugene Lee (3) 78 78
T52 Caramia Sitompul (4) 79 79
T58 Meagan Bauer (2) 81 81
12 Cincinnati 323 323
T46 Maria Roos (4) 78 78
T52 Olivia Dose (2) 79 79
T58 Andrea Malek (1) 81 81
T67 Alex Carl (3) 85 85
69 Mackenzie Moir (5) 86 86
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total
T23 Beverly Mendoza (Texas Tech) 74 74
T38 Chelsea Pezzola (Michigan) 77 7
T46 Anna Young (Tulsa) 78 78
T58 Shu Yin Liu (Tulsa) 81 81
T63 Victoria Stock (Minnesota) 83 83
T63 Mackenzie Puryear (Furman ) 83 83
T63 Makayla Mier (Florida International) 83 83
66 Laura Stempfle (Florida International) 84 84
T67 Taylor Quinn (Minnesota) 85 85
70 Jade Staggs (Oklahoma) 88 88
71 Nanna Nielsen (Tulsa) 89 89
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Round 2

1 2012 Clover Cup |8:00 | 1 Sarinee Thitiratanakorn Monica Millgr Liz Wendt
Minnesota Florida International Furman
2 12012 Clover Cup |8:08 | 1 Jackic_-) Shepherd Yo_Iecci Jimer_1ez Inga Gunnarsdottir
Minnesota Florida International Furman
3 2012 Clover Cup |8:16 | 1 Banchak_—:e Theinthong Katie Mund_y Alexa Rancourt
Minnesota Florida International Furman
4 2012 Clover Cup |8:24 | 1 Anpa Laorr Shelby Coy!e Laura Wearn
Minnesota Florida International Furman
5 12012 Clover Cup |8:32 | 1 Carm_en Laguna _Tania Tare_ Daffodil Sanchez
Minnesota Florida International Furman
. Anne Tanguay Katie Allare Kristin Coleman
6 |2012 Clover Cup8:40 | 1 Oklahoma Notre Dame Colorado
. Jacki Marshall Kelli Oride Jennifer Coleman
7 [2012 Clover Cup 8:48 | 1 Oklahoma Notre Dame Colorado
. Emily Collins Kristina Nhim Jessica Wallace
8 |2012 Clover Cup 8:56 | 1 Oklahoma Notre Dame Colorado
. Taylor Schmidt Becca Huffer Alex Stewart
9 |2012 Clover Cup 19:04 | 1 Oklahoma Notre Dame Colorado
. Chirapat Jao-Javanil Ashley Armstrong Emily Talley
10 12012 Clover Cup 19:12 | 1 Oklahoma Notre Dame Colorado
. Chelsea Pezzola Beverly Mendoza
11 12012 Clover Cup |9:20 | 1 Michigan Texas Tech
. Nanna Nielsen Jade Staggs Taylor Quinn
12 12012 Clover Cup |8:00 | 10 Tulsa Oklahoma Minnesota
13 12012 Clover Cup |8:08 | 10 Lqura Stempfle Makayla Migr Mackenzie Puryear
Florida International Florida International Furman
14 |2012 Clover Cup |8:16 | 10 Vict(_)ria Stock Shu Yin Liu Anna Young
Minnesota Tulsa Tulsa
. Mackenzie Moir Meagan Bauer Elizabeth Wells
15 2012 Clover Cup |8:24 | 10 Cincinnati Michigan SMU
. Alex Carl Caramia Sitompul Jennifer Hooper
16 12012 Clover Cup 18:32 | 10 Cincinnati Michigan SMU
. Andrea Malek Yugene Lee Felicia Espericueta
17 |2012 Clover Cup |8:40 | 10 Cincinnati Michigan SMU
. Olivia Dose Alyssa Shimel Maria Elena Villamil
18 12012 Clover Cup |8:48 | 10 Cincinnati Michigan SMU
. Maria Roos Linda Luo Caitlin Pisciotta
19 2012 Clover Cup |8:56 | 10 Cincinnati Michigan SMU
20 12012 Clover Cup |9:04 | 10 Deborah DeVilla Chonlada Chayanun Sarah Elliot
Texas Tech lowa State Tulsa
21 12012 Clover Cup |9:12 | 10 Hannah Arnold P. Phuntumabamrung Kamryn Ruffin
Texas Tech lowa State Tulsa
22 |2012 Clover cup9:20 | 10 Elin Arvidsson Sasikarn On-lam Marita Engzelius
Texas Tech lowa State Tulsa
23 12012 Clover Cup |9:28 | 10 Gabriella Dominguez Kristin Paulson Kayla Riede
Texas Tech lowa State Tulsa
24 2012 Clover Cup |9:36 | 10 Kimberly Kaufman Prima Thammaraks Kristina Merkle
Texas Tech lowa State Tulsa




